
Japan Women's Empowerment Professional Football League
Scoresheet

[Match Commissioner] HAMANAKA Toshio    [Referee] MATSUO Kumiko   [Assistant Referee] YAMAMOTO Mari
[Assistant Referee] ARAKAWA Satomi   [4th Official] KAJIYAMA Fusako
[Scorekeeper] YODA Haruka

2022-23 Yogibo WE LEAGUE  1st Day 1st Sec
on 22 October 2022   14:03 Kick-Off  AJINOMOTO FIELD NISHIGAOKA
[Attendance] 1,364   [Weather] Cloudy, Calm,  Temperature: 21.7℃,  Humidity: 51%   [Pitch condition] Excellent Lawn
[Duration of match] 90min

(Home Team)
NIPPON TV TOKYO BELEZA

→Point : 0 3

KICK OFF 1

1st Half
2nd Half1 0

00

0

(Visiting Team)
ALBIREX NIIGATA LADIES

Point : →0 0

Pos  PlayerNo
Shots

Ttl
Sub.

45  90 Min No

GK 1 TANAKA Momoko 0 0 0

DF 4 NISHIKAWA Ayaka 2 1 1

DF 3 MURAMATSU Tomoko 0 0 0

DF 33 IWASHIMIZU Azusa 0 0 0

DF 6 MIYAGAWA Asato 2 0 2

MF 8 MIURA Narumi 0 0 0

MF 18 IWASAKI Kokona 0 66'0 0

MF 20 KINOSHITA Momoka 0 0 0

FW 11 FUJINO Aoba 4 1 3

FW 9 UEKI Riko 5 1 4

FW 19 YAMAMOTO Yuzuki 0 26'0

GK 21 KUROSAWA Ayano

DF 17 HORIUCHI Kokoro

DF 22 SAKABE Yukina

DF 30 UTSUGI Rumi 1 181

MF 13 KIMURA Sana

MF 14 KITAMURA Nanami 1 90'+2 190 1

FW 10 KOBAYASHI Rikako 0 140

GK 1 HIRAO Chika 0 0 0

DF 15 LEE Hyokyeong 0 0 0

DF 4 MIURA Satsuki 0 0 0

DF 3 HAZA Hisui 0 84'0 0

DF 26 TAKEDA Asumi 0 77'0 0

MF 17 TAKIKAWA Yume 1 1 0

MF 16 SONODA Yuna 1 1 0

MF 20 YAMAYA Ruka 0 0 0

MF 7 SONODA Mizuki 0 63'0 0

FW 11 MICHIGAMI Ayaka 2 0 2

FW 8 ISHIBUCHI Moemi 2 1 1

GK 21 TAKAHASHI Tomoko

DF 2 URAKAWA Riko

DF 13 KATO Shiori

MF 6 YANAGISAWA Saki 0 30

MF 28 MORINAKA Hina

FW 10 KAMIONOBE Megumi 0 70

FW 23 YAMAMOTO Yuina 0 260

Pos  PlayerNo
Shots

Ttl
Sub.

45  90 Min No

Manager   TAKEMOTO Kazuhiko Manager   MURAMATSU Daisuke

Min. Cautions & Ejections Min. Cautions & EjectionsTtl90 45

12 3

6

4

2

2

2

1

3

3

1

3

3

0

15

9

7

3

5

5

1

6

10

3

4

1

1

0

3

3

3

3

0

0

0

3

7

0

1

1

1

0

Shots

Goal Kick

Corner Kick

Direct FK

Indirect FK

（Offside）

Penalty

77' C5 20 KINOSHITA Momoka
45Ttl 90

(Note1)

(Note2)

Offside section shows the number of
offside offences committed

*:Outside regulation time,such as
during half-time.

by the opponents.

[Cautions] C1:Unsporting behavior,C2:Rough play,C3:Dissent,C4:Persistent infringement,C5:Delay,C6:Not required distance,C7:Entry withou
t permission,C8:Departure without permission[Ejections] S1:Serious foul play,S2:Violent conduct,S3:Spitting,S4:Handball at goal-scoring
opportunity,S5:Other offence at goal-scoring opportunity,S6:Violent language,CS:Second caution

Min Scorers Scoring Play(～:Dribbling, →:Low ball, ↑:High ball, S:Shot)

67' BELEZA 11 FUJINO Aoba Penalty 11 S(Right-ft)

[Notes]

2022/10/22 16:08:53


